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1 218 K2 Schaffrath, Mats
MSC Höfen e.V. N-737 Monschau 00:47,04         00:46,80         00:46,68 01:33,48

Pkt.:9,44

2 217 K2
Küpper , Sebastian
MSC Neviges-Tönisheide
e.V.

N-754 Velbert 00:47,06         00:47,32         00:46,74 01:34,06
+00:00,58
Pkt.:8,88

3 215 K2 Morcu, Onur Eymen
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-802 Wuppertal 00:48,29         00:48,44         00:48,67 01:37,11

+00:03,63
Pkt.:8,33

4 216 K2 Reinders, Jayden Blue
MSC Eilendorf e.V. N-794 Aachen 00:49,25         00:49,21         00:48,61 01:37,82

+00:04,34
Pkt.:7,77

5 211 K2 Ruf, Niklas
MSC Höfen e.V. N-810 Monschau 00:54,27         00:49,35         00:48,59 01:37,94

+00:04,46
Pkt.:7,22

6 214 K2
Paschek , Tom
MSC Neviges-Tönisheide
e.V.

N-779 Velbert 00:49,79         00:49,16         00:49,08
2

01:40,24
+00:06,76
Pkt.:6,66

7 212 K2 Monser, Malia
SFK Solingen e.V. N-759 Langenfeld 00:48,04         00:48,22         00:48,21

4

01:40,43
+00:06,95
Pkt.:6,11

8 210 K2 Pizzichetti, Antonio
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-803 Wülfrath 00:51,82         00:49,65         

2
00:48,86 01:40,51

+00:07,03
Pkt.:5,55

9 208 K2
Del Buono, Luca
MSC Neviges-Tönisheide
e.V.

N-755 Velbert 00:53,15         00:50,03         00:51,18 01:41,21
+00:07,73
Pkt.:5,00

10 206 K2 Kirchner, Jamie
MSC Heiligenhaus e.V. N-791 Lohmar 00:52,29         00:50,38         00:51,25 01:41,63

+00:08,15
Pkt.:4,44

11 204 K2 Finger, Marlon
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-848 Wülfrath 00:51,61         00:51,47         00:50,26 01:41,73

+00:08,25
Pkt.:3,88

12 209 K2
Kiedrowski, Lennard
MSC Neviges-Tönisheide
e.V.

N-818 Düsseldorf 00:52,79         00:52,57         00:50,10 01:42,67
+00:09,19
Pkt.:3,33

13 213 K2
Seeger, Jonas
MSC Neviges-Tönisheide
e.V.

N-814 Heiligenhaus 00:49,00         00:48,78         
4

00:48,08
2

01:42,86
+00:09,38
Pkt.:2,77

14 207 K2 Löcke , Til
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-813 Hilden 00:55,21         00:51,33         00:51,05

2

01:44,38
+00:10,9
Pkt.:2,22

15 205 K2 Rizzo, Alessio
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-807 Wülfrath 00:52,81         00:49,93         

6
00:50,18 01:46,11

+00:12,63
Pkt.:1,66

16 203 K2 Schütt, Lina
MSC Höfen e.V. N-776 Monschau 00:55,79         00:53,43         00:53,03 01:46,46

+00:12,98
Pkt.:1,11

17 201 K2 Kresta, Emma
MSC Heiligenhaus e.V. N-840 Much 00:54,75         00:54,18         00:52,72 01:46,90

+00:13,42
Pkt.:0,55
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18 202 K2 Böttner, Maximilian
KSC Wülfrath e.V. N-834 Mettmann 00:55,24         00:53,64         00:53,90 01:47,54

+00:14,06
Pkt.:0,00

DNS Teilnehmer:
#215 Onur Eymen Morcu
#217 Sebastian Küpper
#207 Til Löcke
#214 Tom Paschek
#209 Lennard Kiedrowski
#213 Jonas Seeger
#201 Emma Kresta
#211 Niklas Ruf
#218 Mats Schaffrath
#203 Lina Schütt
#202 Maximilian Böttner
#216 Jayden Blue Reinders
#210 Antonio Pizzichetti
#208 Luca Del Buono
#206 Jamie Kirchner
#212 Malia Monser
#204 Marlon Finger
#0 Alessio Rizzo
#205 Alessio Rizzo
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